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Date 
Day and 

B. Voc. In Nursing and Hospital Management (NEr z02y 

Monday 
01/04/2024 

Tuesday 
02/04/2024 

Part- I Semester- II Fresh Student (University Examination) 
Time Table 

Wednesda 

03/04/2024 

Thursday 
04/04/2024 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. 

Friday 
05/04/2024 

Theory Examination March/April 12024: SESSION I 

Semeste 

Time 10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

SEM II 

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

SEM II 

SEM II 

SEM II 

SEM II 

Course Code - 1180 

Charman 

Subject 

Business Communication II 

First Yeár Exam Committee 

(AECC-B) 

Community Healthcare 
(GEC-B) 

Psychology 
(DSC-B-I) 

Midwifery 
(DSC-B-II) 

Health Management 
(DSC-B-III) 

Paper code 

89359 

89360 

89361 

89362 

89363 

/c Principal 
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, 

Kolhapur 

Mark 

40 

40 

50 

50 

S0 



Sr. No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

Date 

Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION M B. Voc. In Nursing and Hospital Management (NEP Z020) 

Day and 

Monday 
01/04/2024 

Part- I Semester- I Repeater Student (University Examinaoy 
Time Table 

Tuesday 
02/04/2024 

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Wednesday 
03/04/2024 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur. 

Thursday 
04/04/2024 

Friday 
05/04/2024 

Time 02.30 p.m. to 04.30 p.m. 

Semester 

SEM I 

SEM I 

SEM I 

Course Code - 1180 

SEM I 

SEM I 

Chaifman 
First Yeaf Exam Committee 

Subject 

Business Communication I 

(AECC-A) 

Fundamental of Nursing 

(GEC-A) 

Anatomy and Physiology 

(DSC-A-I) 

Microbiology 
(DSC-A-II) 

Introduction to Hospital 

Management 

(DSC-A-III) 

KOLBACA 

Paper 
code 

89350 

89351 

89352 

89353 

89354 

Ilc Principal 

Marks 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, 
Kolhapur 

40 

40 

50 

50 

50 
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