Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur.

Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION I B. Voc. In Nursing and Hospital Management (NEP 2020)

Course Code - 1180
Part- I Semester- II Fresh Student (University Examination)

Time Table

Time 10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Sr. No.	Day and Date	Semeste r	Subject	Paper code	Mark s
1.	Monday 01/04/2024	SEM II	Business Communication II (AECC-B)	89359	40
2.	Tuesday 02/04/2024	SEM II	Community Healthcare (GEC-B)	89360	40
3.	Wednesda y 03/04/2024	SEM II	Psychology (DSC-B-I)	89361	50
4.	Thursday 04/04/2024	SEM II	Midwifery (DSC-B-II)	89362	50
5.	Friday 05/04/2024	SEM II	Health Management (DSC-B-III)	89363	50

Chairman

First Year Exam Committee

I / c Principal

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,

Kolhapur

Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur.

Theory Examination March/April 2024: SESSION II B. Voc. In Nursing and Hospital Management (NEP 2020)

Course Code - 1180

Part- I Semester- I Repeater Student (University Examination)
Time Table

Time 02.30 p.m. to 04.30 p.m.

Sr. No.	Day and	Semester	Subject	Paper	Marks
	Date			code	
1.	Monday 01/04/2024	SEM I	Business Communication I	89350	40
			(AECC-A)		
2.	Tuesday 02/04/2024	SEM I	Fundamental of Nursing	89351	40
			(GEC-A)		
3.	Wednesday 03/04/2024	SEM I	Anatomy and Physiology	89352	50
			(DSC-A-I)		
4.	Thursday 04/04/2024	SEM I	Microbiology	89353	50
			(DSC-A-II)		
5.	Friday 05/04/2024	SEM I	Introduction to Hospital	89354	50
			Management		
			(DSC-A-III)		

Chairman First Year Exam Committee I / c Principal Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur